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1 ANUSHREE JANGALWA MR CHANDRESH JANGALWA PGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

2 DIVAM ARYA SHRI SARVOTTAM ARYA PGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

3 JYOTIKA MISHRA SHRI ARUN KUMAR MISHRA PGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

4 SHIVANI MEHARBAN
SHRI SURENDRA KUMAR 
MEHARBAN

PGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

5 ANJU HAV SOMNATH TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
6 ANOOP SEN SHRI SATYA NARAYAN TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
7 ANUSHREE JANGALWA MR CHANDRESH JANGALWA TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
8 AYUSHI ADHRUJ SHRI RAMESH ADHRUJ TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
9 AYUSHI PATIL MR NAVEEN PATIL TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

10
BHARMAL PRIYANKA 
SAGAR

SUB BHARMAL SAGAR 
PANDURANG

TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

11 BHAWNA ARORA MR MANAV ARORA TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
12 DIVAM ARYA SHRI SARVOTTAM ARYA TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
13 JEYANTHI R MR VINOTH PANDI S TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
14 JYOTIKA MISHRA SHRI ARUN KUMAR MISHRA TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
15 KHUSHBU PALIT SHRI BIMAL PALIT TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
16 MATEEN AHMED SHR S M ZAHID TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
17 PRIYANKA DWIVEDI SUB MAJ TEJ RAJ DWIVEDI TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
18 SAKSHEE TRIPATHI SHRI SANTOSH TRIPATHI TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

19 SAPNA SINGH MR CHANDRA SHKEKHAR SINGH TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

20 SHIVANAND MALVIYA SHRI JAGDISH MALVIYA TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
21 SHWETA SHRI WAKIL SAH TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
22 UJJAVAL SARAF SHRI RAJESH SARAF TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
23 YASHVARDHAN SINGH SHRI ATUL PRATAP SINGH TGT MATHS 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
24 ABHISHEK VERMA SHRI GAMA VERMA TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
25 AKANSHA LAKHERA SHRI RAJESH LAKHERA TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

26 ANJALI ATTRI LT COL SHIVENDRA SINGH ATTRI TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

27 ANJALI SINGH DANGI SHRI BHUPENDRA SINGH DANGI TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

28 ANKIT MAHAJAN SHRI VILAS MAHAJAN TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
29 AROMA PARMAR COL RAJAT PARMAR TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
30 ARYA AHIRWAR DR ASHOK AHIRWAR TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
31 DIGVIJAY YADAV SHRI BIRENDRA YADAV TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
32 GARIMA YEWALKAR LT COL GAURAV YEWALKAR TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
33 HARSHITA SEN SHRI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SEN TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
34 JAHNVI TOMAR SHRI RAMESH SINGH TOMAR TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
35 JENNY A F MAJ SIJU T J TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
36 MOHIT SAINI SHRI MOHAN LAL SAINI TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
37 NAMRA AZIM SHRI MOHD AZIM TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
38 NATHURAM KUSHWAHA SHRI KAOORI LAL KUSHWAHA TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
39 NEENA TOKAS LT COL S K TOKAS TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
40 NIKHILA T DAS MRS NIDHIN K S TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
41 NIKITA CHOPDE SHRI NARESH CHOPDE TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
42 NITIN KUMAR JAIN SHRI PRAKASH CHANDRA TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

43 RAGINI SINGH
HAV SINGH ANKITPRATAP 
SUGRIV

TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

44 RASHMI VISHWAKARMA MR VIVEK VISHWAKARMA TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
45 REETU SHARMA LT COL SIMIT SHARMA TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
46 RITUL ARSE SHRI RAJENDRA ARSE TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
47 SARA TAHIR SHRI MOHD TAHIR QURESHI TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

48 SHALINI PANDEY EX HAV ANUJ KUMAR PANDEY TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

49 SHARMISTHA SEJPADA SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR SEJPADA TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

50 SHIVAM CHOURASIYA SHRI SHIVAM CHOURASIYA TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
51 SHRUTI SAHU SHRI RAKESH SAHU TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
52 SRASTI GUPTA MR SOUMY NAYAK TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
53 SUMAIYA KHAN SHRI RASHID AHMED KHAN TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
54 SUREKHA TIWARI MR NAVEEN TIWARI TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
55 SWATI YADAV EX HAV JAGDESH YADAV TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

56 TANISHKA VISHWAKARMA
MR SUMER SINGH 
VISHWAKARMA

TGT SCIENCE 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
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57 CHUNMUN SHRIVASTAVA
SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

PGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

58 HIMANSHI RAY LT COL ASHUTOSH KUMAR PGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

59
MARIYAM ASHRAF 
SIDDIQUI

SHRI ASHRAF SIDDIQUI PGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

60 MAYURI SHRIVASTAV MR ABHISHEK MATHUR PGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

61 NAINA SHRIVASTAVA
SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

PGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

62 NAMAN KUMAR YADAV SHRI K L YADAV PGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
63 RASHIKA SINGH COL HIMANSHU THAKRAN PGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
64 ADITI PUNDEER SHRI DABAL SINGH TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
65 AKANSHA NAGPAL MR ARPIT LAMBA TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

66
BANDANA KUMARI 
CHAUHAN

MR SANCHIT SINGH TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

67 CHUNMUN SHRIVASTAVA
SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

68 HIMANSHI RAY LT COL ASHUTOSH KUMAR TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
69 LAVINA THAKUR SHRI PRADEEP THAKUR TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

70 MAYURI SHRIVASTAV
MR VIRENDRA KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

71 NEHA SAHOO MAJ HIMANSHU SAHOO TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
72 NIHARIKA KHARE SHRI SANTOSH KHARE TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
73 NIVEDITA NAKHARE SHRI SS NAKHARE TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
74 PAVAN KUMAR MALVIYA SHRI RAM LAL MALVIYA TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
75 RANJU SRIKANT LT COL K SRIKANT TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
76 SHAISTA BAIG MR NAVED QURESHI TGT ENGLISH 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
77 ANKITA SAHU SHRI DINESH SAHU TGT HINDI 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
78 DEEPA MISHRA MR NARENDRER MISHRA TGT HINDI 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
79 PAVAN OAD SHRI DHANRAJ OAD TGT HINDI 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
80 POOJA THAKUR MR PRADEEP THAKUR TGT HINDI 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
81 PRABHA TIWARI MR SUNIL TIWARI TGT HINDI 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
82 PRIYANKA SHARMA MR OMPRAKASH SHARMA TGT HINDI 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
83 REKHA YADAV SHRI B L YADAV TGT HINDI 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
84 VARSHA SINGH MR SHASHI PRATAP SINGH TGT HINDI 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
85 ANUBHA PATEL MR SUSHEEL KURMI TGT SANSKRIT 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
86 DEEPAK JAIN SHRI RAJENDRA JAIN TGT SANSKRIT 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

87 GAURAV DUBEY SHRI ASHOK CHANDRA DUBEY TGT SANSKRIT 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM

88 MANOJ JAIN SHRI NAVEEN JAIN TGT SANSKRIT 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
89 SHIKHA DUBEY MR MANOJ KUMAR DUBEY TGT SANSKRIT 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
90 VIJAY KUMAR DAUNE LATE SHRI SUDAN LAL DAUNE TGT SANSKRIT 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
91 VIKALP VERMA SHRI KAPLI VERMA TGT SANSKRIT 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
92 VINAY JAIN SHRI DINESH JAIN TGT SANSKRIT 24-Mar-26 7:30 AM
93 ARTI MISHRA L/NK VIVEK MISHRA (RETD) TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
94 AVANI TRIPATHI SHRI RAJESH TRIPATHI TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
95 MEHNAZA HUSSAIN MR DR ALTAM HUSSAIN SHAH TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

96 MOHAMMAD FARAZ KHAN SHRI ABDUL RAB KHAN TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

97 MRINALINI CHOWDHURY MR ANIMESH CHAKRABORTY TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

98 POOJA SINGH
MR SHUBHAM SINGH 
BHADORIYA

TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

99 RANJANA PANDEY MR SUSHIL PANDEY TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
100 SAMEEKSHA DANGI SHRI RAMSAHAY DANGI TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
101 UMESH SAHU SHRI VIJAY KUMAR SAHU TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
102 VARSHA BHARTIYA SHRI I K BHARTIYA TGT SOCIAL SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
103 AKSHAY JAIN SHRI ANAND KUMAR JAIN TGT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
104 LALIT DHAKAD SHRI NEKRAM DHAKAD TGT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
105 LAXMI SAHANI MR SHYAM JI NISHAD TGT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
106 PRATIBHA PATIL MR MANISH PATIL TGT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
107 PRATIGYA DUBEY SHRI BHARAT DUBEY TGT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

108 SAPNA SINGH SHRI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH TGT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

109 SHARADHA PARMAR MR LALIT PARMAR TGT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

110 VAISHALI RAJPUT MR LOKESH SINGH RAATHORE TGT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

111 VINAY SEN SHRI BASANT KUMAR SEN TGT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
112 AKSHAY JAIN SHRI ANAND KUMAR JAIN PRT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
113 PRATIGYA DUBEY SHRI BHARAT DUBEY PRT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
114 SHRADHA PARMAR MR LAIT PARMAR PRT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
115 SURYA CHAURASIA MR AMIT KUMAR CHAURASIA PRT COMP SC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
116 MOHD ALTAMASH KHAN SHRI M A KHAN PGT PHYSICAL EDN 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
117 RAJAT SINGH NEGI SHRI RAJENDRA SINGH NEGI PGT PHYSICAL EDN 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
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118 REKHA PRAJAPATI SHRI RAM LAKHAN PRAJAPATI PGT PHYSICAL EDN 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
119 RISHBAH TRIPATHI SHRI RAGHAV TRIPATHI PGT PHYSICAL EDN 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
120 ABHA GUPTA LT COL HARISH CHAND GUPTA PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
121 AMRITA CHOURASIYA SHRI PAPPU CHAURASIYA PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
122 ANJALI ATTRI LT COL SHIVENDRA SINGH ATTRI PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
123 ANKITA PATEL MR RAMSEWAK PATEL PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
124 ANURADHA ZALKI HAV VISHWAR ZALKI PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
125 ARCHANA YADAV EX SEP KEDAR SINGH YADAV PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
126 BHUVANESHWARI REDDY MR ASHISH REDDY PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
127 CHINTA KUMARI SUB HARENDRA SINGH PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
128 DEEPALI AHUJA COL VISHAL AHUJA PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
129 DIPIKA SINGH RATHOUR BABAN SINGH RATHOUR PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
130 JYOTI KULSHRESTHA COL DUSHYANT KULSHRESTHA PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
131 KALPANA SAVITA MR ASHOK KUMAR PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
132 LEENA J MATHEW MR J MATHEW PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
133 MEENAKSHI KUMARI MR ASHISH KUMAR GHOSH PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
134 NEENA TOKAS LT COL S K TOKAS PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
135 PREETI DWIVEDI LT COL A K DWIVEDI PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
136 PRITIMA MR ASHISH RAWAT PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
137 RADHA RICHHARIYA MR GHANSHYAM DAS PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
138 RANJU SRIKANT LT COL K SRIKANT PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
139 RASHI WADHWANI SAGAR ADTANI PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
140 REENA MATHUR MR ABHISHEK MATHUR PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
141 ROSHNI PAWAR MR RAJU PAWAR PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
142 SAGAR VANOSKAR SHRI JAIKANT VAOSKAR PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
143 SAVITA RAJVI LT COL JAIPAL SINGH PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
144 SHAMEEMA KHAN MR SAYYAD IRFAN ALI PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

145 SHREYA SARASWAT SHRI SUMIT JOSHI PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

146 STUTI NIGAM MR ABHIMANYU RAI PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

147 SURYA CHAURASIA MR AMIT KUMAR CHAURASIA PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

148 TARUNA MR RAJESH SHARMA PRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

149
KHELESHWAR KUMAR 
VERMA

SHRI GOKUL RAM VERMA PRT ART & CRAFT 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

150 RAVI KUSHWAHA SHRI PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAHA PRT ART & CRAFT 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
151 SARITA BHARDWAJ MR PRAVEEN BHARDWAJ PRT ART & CRAFT 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

152 DR AAKANKSHA PANDEY MR MANISH PANDEY PRT DANCE 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

153 MOUSOMI DAS SHRI SUNIL KUMAR DAS PRT DANCE 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

154 RAKSHA DIXIT LATE SHRI RADHE SHYAM DIXIT PRT DANCE 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

155 SONAM NIGAM MR NISHESH NIGAM PRT DANCE 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

156
BHANU PRATAP 
VISHWAKARMA

SHRI LAXMI  NARAYAN 
VISHWAKARMA

PRT MUSIC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

157 RAJ VIJAY SACHDEV SHRI VIJAY SACHDEV PRT MUSIC 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
158 PRANJALI GUPTA SHRI OM PRAKASH GUPTA PRT HEALTH & WELLNESS 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
159 SANJANA BAIRAGI SHRI VISHNU DAS BAIRAGI PRT HEALTH & WELLNESS 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
160 TANISHA SIRVYYA SHRI SANTOSH SIRVVYA PRT HEALTH & WELLNESS 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
161 VAIDEHI KUSHWAH SHRI SURENDRA KUSHWAH PRT HEALTH & WELLNESS 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
162 AMITA DEVI SUB SATENDRA CHANDRA PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
163 ANURADHA ZALKI HAV VISHWAR ZALKI PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
164 CHINTA KUMARI SUB HARENDRA SINGH PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
165 KOMAL JAWRANI MR DEEPAK JAWRANI PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
166 PRATIKSHA LAKHERA MR ANIMESH LAKHERA PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
167 PURNIMA PANDEY PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
168 REEMA CHOURASIYA MR GOVIND KUMAR PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
169 REENA MATHUR MR ABHISHEK MATHUR PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
170 RINKI DEBNATH NB SUB AVISHEKH NATH PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

171 RUCHI SHARMA ADV VISHAL SHARMA PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

172 RUCHI YADAV NK VIKASH KUMAR PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
173 SARITA SINGH MR PANKAJ SINGH PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
174 SEEMA JAYANT DHORE LT COL JAYANT DHORE PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

175 SHUBHAKANKSHA TIWARI MAJ DIVYANSU CHATURVEDI PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
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176 UDGAVE AMRUTA LAXMAN NB SUB U LAXMAN PPRT ALL 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

177 ANKITA SINGH MR KAPIL KAUSHIK PPRT SPECIAL EDUCATOR 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM
178 KRISHNA KUMAR SHRI POORAN SINGH PPRT SPECIAL EDUCATOR 25-Mar-26 7:30 AM

179 AYUSHI VERMA LATE SHRI SUNIL KUMAR VERMA COACH BASKETBALL 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

180 ALTAMASH KHAN M A KHAN COACH FOOTBALL 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

181 PAVAN YADAV SHRI KAMLESH YADAV COACH FOOTBALL 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

182 DIKSHA PATEL MR RAJESH PATEL COACH COACH-KARATE 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

183 CHANDESH MISHRA LATE RAM SAGAR MISHRA COACH COACH-SKATING 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

184 AKSHAY JAIN SHRI ANAND KUMAR JAIN - ASSTT LIBRARIAN 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
185 JYOTI GOSWAMI SHRI MOHANPURI - ASSTT LIBRARIAN 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
186 MAMTA DABI LATE SHRI RAJARAM DABI - ASSTT LIBRARIAN 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
187 POOJA CHATURVEDI MR NILESH BHARGAV - ASSTT LIBRARIAN 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
188 PRAVEEN BHARGAVA SHRI BHAGIRATH BHARGAVA - ASSTT LIBRARIAN 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
189 SHIVANI DANGI SHRI DEVENDRA SINGH - ASSTT LIBRARIAN 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
190 SHRADHA SINGH SHRI ARVIND KUMAR SINGH - ASSTT LIBRARIAN 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
191 EX SUB DIN BANDHU SHRI RAGHU NATHA PRASAD - SUPVR ADM 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

192
EX SGT MOHAMMAD IMAD 
KHAN

SHRI MOHAMMAD MAQSOOD 
KHAN

- SUPVR ADM 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

193
EX SUB RAJENRA PRASAD 
PANDEY

SHRI RAMRAJ PANDEY - SUPVR ADM 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

194 EX SGT VIKAS GOUR SHRI DURGA PRASAD GOUR - SUPVR ADM 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
195 ABHISHEK GUPTA DAYA SHANKAR GUPTA - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
196 AKBAR KHAN SHRI AZIZ KHAN - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

197 AMARPAL SINGH RAJPUT SHRI GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

198 AMRITA CHAURASIYA SHRI PAPPU CHAURASIYA - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
199 ANIL KUMAR SAKET SHRI SURESH SAKET - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
200 ANKESH KUMAR SAHU SHRI MAHESH SAHU - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
201 ANKITA TIGGA SHRI ALBINUS TIGGA - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
202 ANSH TOLANI SHRI RAM TOLANI - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
203 ASHA AHIRWAR SHRI SHYAMLAL AHIRWAR - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
204 DEEPAK SHRI GOPILAL - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
205 DURGESH SATPUTE SHRI GULAB RAO SATPUTE - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
206 GLORIYA KUJUR SHRI SYLVANUS KUJUR - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
207 HARIOM RAJPUT SHRI KANHAIYA LAL RAJPUT - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

208 HARISH HEMNANI SHRI DURGA PRASAD HEMNANI - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

209 JAHNVI TOMAR SHRI RAMESH SINGH TOMAR - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

210
JAVED MOHAMMAD 
QURESHI

SHRI GANT MOHAMMAD 
QURESHI

- LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

211 JYOTSANA SINGH MR KAMLESH SINGH - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
212 KAPIL SEN SHRI SITA RAM - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

213
MAHENDRA SINGH 
JHARIYA

SHRI DEVI SINGH JHARIYA - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

214 NARESH KUMAR SAHU SHRI SHIV LAL SAHU - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
215 PANKAJ SINGH SHRI KRISHNA DEV SINGH - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
216 PRAVEEN BHARGAVA SHRI BHAGIRATH BHARGAVA - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
217 RADHA RICHHARIYA SHRI GAHNSHYAM DAS - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
218 RAGINI NANHET SHRI RAJESH NANHET - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
219 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH SHRI SHATRUGHAN SINGH - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
220 RAKESH PARIHAR SHRI KHILAN SINGH PARIHAR - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
221 RASHID KHAN SHRI RAMJAN KHAN - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
222 ROHIT DHOTE SHRI BHARAT LAL DHOTE - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

223 RUBI JAISWAL CHOUKSEY SHRI MUKESH CHOUKSEY - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

224 SANJANA BOUDH SHRI MUKESH BOUDH - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
225 SANTOSH MER SHRI RODJI MER - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

226 SANYUKTA THAKUR SHRI KULDEEP SINGH THAKUR - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

227 SAURABH PANDEY SHRI RUKMANI PRASAD PANDEY - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

228 SAVI SHARMA SHRI RAMJEEVAN SHARMA - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
229 SHIVA CHOUHAN SHRI TRILOK CHAND - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
230 SHRADDHA KHATRI SHRI GOVIND KHATRI - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
231 SHWETA ASWANI SHRI DILIP KUMAR ASWANI - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
232 SHWETA CHOPDE SHRI NARESH CHOPDE - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
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233 SWETA PATHRIYA SHRI RAMAN LAL PATHORIYA - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
234 VIKAS VERMA SHRI SANAT KUMAR VERMA - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
235 VIMLESH SINGH SHRI LALLAN SINGH - LDC 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
236 JYOTSANA SINGH MR KAMLESH SINGH - COMP LAB TECH 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
237 MAYANK ARONKAR SHRI MADHAV ARONKAR - COMP LAB TECH 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
238 SACHIN KUMAR JHA SHRI MITTHU LAL JHA - COMP LAB TECH 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
239 SANJANA BOUDH SHRI MUKESH BOUDH - COMP LAB TECH 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

240 UNDE ROHAN MADHUKAR SHRI MADHUKAR UNDE - COMP LAB TECH 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM

241 ZAFEERUL HAQ LATE SHRI ZAHEERUL HAQ - COMP LAB TECH 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
242 AJAY SHRI CHIRONJI - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
243 ANAND MISHRA SHRI RAJKUMAR MISHRA - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
244 ANJANA PRATHAP MR VISHNU V - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
245 ANURAG MISHRA SHRI RAJROOP MISHRA - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
246 APURVA AGRAWAL DR ABHISHEK AGRAWAL - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
247 CHHAVI DONI SHRI DINESH DONI - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
248 JAHNVI TOMAR SHRI RAMESH SINGH TOMAR - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
249 MAHENDRA SHRI SHIV PRASAD YADAV - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
250 NARENDRA AHIRWAR SHRI SHYAMLAL AHIRWAR - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
251 POOJA AHIRWAR MR DILIP - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
252 PRIYA ONKER MR VIKAS YADAV - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
253 ROHIT DHOTE SHRI BHARAT LAL DHOTE - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
254 SWASTIK TIWARI SHRI RAMESHWAR TIWARI - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
255 VARSHA JATAV SHRI OMKAR PRASAD - SC LAB ATTNT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
256 DEEPA PAWAR MR DEVENDRA KUMAR - NURSING ASSTT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM
257 SUSAM BABU NB SUB NOBY JOHN - NURSING ASSTT 26-Mar-26 7:30 AM


